	Name (original name)
	Email
	Institution/Affiliation

	Annual Meeting Participation

	Grace Langford
	gel17@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Courtney Brown
	courtney.p.brown@okstate.edu
	Oklahoma State University

	Kaylee South
	kasouth@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	John J. Green, SRDC
	jjg8@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Virginie Zoumenou
	vmzoumenou@umes.edu
	University of Maryland Eastern Shore

	Eleanor Green
	ecmgreen@gmail.com
	Delta Scholars; Green Garden

	Kenrett Jefferson-Moore
	jykenret@ncat.edu
	North Carolina A&T University

	Tim Woods
	tim.woods@uky.edu
	University of Kentucky

	Mitchell Doss
	mitchell.doss@ialr.org
	The Institute for Advanced Learning and Research

	Dara Bloom
	jdbloom@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State University

	Hannah Dankbar
	hcdankba@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State University

	Gary Thompson
	gat009@uark.edu
	University of Arkansas

	Vivian Carro
	vivian.carro@upr.edu
	University of Puerto Rico

	Cindy Morley
	cmorley@uark.edu
	University of Arkansas

	Anna Kleiner
	annamkleiner@gmail.com
	Consultant

	Aaron Smith
	aaron.smith@utk.edu
	University of Tennessee

	Dawn Brewer
	dawn.brewer@uky.edu
	University of Kentucky

	Joshua Stoll
	joshua.stoll@maine.edu
	University of Maine; the Local Catch Network

	Stephanie Otts
	sshowalt@olemiss.edu
	University of Mississippi; the National Sea Grant Law Center

	Crystal Besse
	cbesse@agcenter.lsu.edu
	Louisiana State University

	N Samantha Dancil
	nsdancil@umes.edu
	University of Maryland Eastern Shore

	Millie Murphree
	mem0355@auburn.edu
	Auburn University

	
	
	

	March Tea & Coffee Hour

	Grace Langford
	gel17@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Eleanor Green
	ecmgreen@gmail.com
	Delta Scholars; Green Garden

	Tim Woods
	tim.woods@uky.edu
	University of Kentucky

	John J. Green, SRDC
	jjg8@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Vivian Carrro
	vivian.carro@upr.edu
	University of Puerto Rico

	Bob Williams
	bob.williams@tamuc.edu
	Texas A&M University

	Millie Murphree
	mem0355@auburn.edu
	Auburn University

	Hannah Dankbar
	hcdankba@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State University

	Jonathon Smith
	jcsmit16@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State University

	Kaylee South
	kasouth@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	
	
	

	June Tea & Coffee Hour

	Grace Langford
	gel17@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Kenrett Jefferson-Moore
	jykenret@ncat.edu
	North Carolina A&T University

	John J. Green, SRDC
	jjg8@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Payton Davis
	pmd141@msstate.edu
	Mississippi State University; 

	Mecca Straughter
	mistraughter@ncat.edu
	North Carolina A&T University

	Jarvetta Bynum
	jsbynum@ncat.edu
	North Carolina A&T University

	Carmen Kelly
	ckg28@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Kara Woods
	kawoods@alcorn.edu
	Alcorn State University

	Eleanor Green
	ecmgreen@gmail.com
	Delta Scholars; Green Garden

	
	
	

	September Tea & Coffee Hour

	Grace Langford
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Joshua Stoll
	University of Maine; Local Catch Network

	John J. Green, SRDC
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Leslie Speller-Henderson
	University of Missouri

	Lance Osborne
	University of Florida

	Kenrett Jefferson Moore
	North Carolina A&T University

	Jessica Joyce
	University of Maine; Local Catch Network

	Kaylee South
	Virginia Tech

	Courtney Brown
	Oklahoma State University

	Audrey King
	Oklahoma State University

	Conisha Brumfield
	Alcorn State University

	Eunice A. Bonsi
	Tuskegee University

	
	
	

	Working Group Meeting Participants

	Grace Langford
	gel17@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Kaylee South
	kasouth@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Kenrett Jefferson-Moore
	jykenret@ncat.edu
	North Carolina A&T University

	John J. Green, SRDC
	jjg8@msstate.edu
	The Southern Rural Development Center

	Tim Woods
	tim.woods@uky.edu
	University of Kentucky

	Courtney Brown
	courtney.p.brown@okstate.edu
	Oklahoma State University

	N Samantha Dancil
	nsdancil@umes.edu
	University of Maryland Eastern Shore

	Eleanor Green
	ecmgreen@gmail.com
	Delta Scholars; Green Garden

	Stephanie Aisha Steplight Johnson
	steplightjohnson@gmail.com
	Farm manager



